"B DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Overview

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009
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M DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Directions

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

Dist Turn Road Exit  Total Time  Tpotal Dist
@ Start at PH 17B 00:00:00 0.00 km
Go straight (WSW) |on PH 17B (Wellington St) 00:00:00 0.00 km
in|0.66 km Keep right (WSW) |onto [Wellington St 00:01:31 0.66 km
in|0.46 km Keep right (SW) on to |Ottawa River Pky 00:02:35 1.12 km
in|9.61 km Keep right (S) onto [<unnamed> 00:24:48 10.73 km
in|{0.37 km Turn right (SW) onto |PH 17B (Carling Ave) 00:25:34 11.09 km
in|2.85 km Go straight (SW) onto (PR 36 (Richmond Rd) 00:32:10 13.94 km
in|16.86 km |Keep left (SW) onto [Ramp 01:11:13 30.80 km
in|0.23 km Go straight (SW) onto |PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy) 01:11:45 31.04 km
in|18.72 km |Keep left (S) onto [Ramp 01:55:06 49.76 km
in|0.10 km Keep left (SE) onto [PH 15 01:55:20 49.86 km
in|2.84 km Turn right (SSW) on to |9th Line 02:01:50 52.70 km
in|9.19 km Keep left (SSW) onto |Tennyson Rd 02:23:07 61.89 km
in|15.05 km |Keep left (WSW) onto |PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy) 02:57:57 76.94 km
in|185.92 km |Keep right (WSW) |onto |Lansdowne St E 10:08:38 262.86 km
in|{2.18 km Go straight (W) on to |Lansdowne St W 10:13:41 265.04 km
in|0.90 km Go straight (WSW) |onto |PR 29 (Lansdowne St W) 10:15:43 265.94 km
in|{1.63 km Keep right (WSW) |on to |Lansdowne St W 10:19:29 267.57 km
in|0.59 km Turn left (SSE) onto |The Parkway 10:20:50 268.15 km
in|{0.94 km Keep right (SW) onto |PR 29 (The Parkway) 10:23:00 269.09 km
. . PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy|Sir
in|0.87 km  |Keep right (SW) onto |sandford Fleming Dr) ramp 10:25:01 269.97 km
: : PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy|Sir
in|0.20 km | Go straight (WSW) |onto |sandford Fleming Dr) 10:25:29 270.17 km
in|4.72 km Keep left (SSW) onto [Ramp 10:36:25 274.89 km
in|{0.20 km Keep left (SSE) onto [PHT7A 10:36:52 275.09 km
in|2.73 km Turn right (WSW) |onto |Morton Line 10:43:11 277.82 km
in |6.40 km Turn left (SSE) onto [PR 10 10:57:59 284.22 km
in|1.38 km Go straight (WSW) |onto |PH 7A 11:01:10 285.60 km
in|13.59 km |Keep left (WNW) [onto |[PH 35 (PH 7A) 11:32:37 299.19 km
in|4.05 km Keep left (WNW) |onto [<unnamed> 11:41:55 303.24 km
in|{0.12 km Keep left (WSW) onto [PH7A 11:42:11 303.36 km
in|29.33 km |Go straight (WSW) |onto |Regional 21 Rd 12:50:06 332.69 km
in|18.30 km |Keep left (WSW) on to |Goose Alle 13:32:28 350.99 km
in|0.32 km Keep left (WSW) onto (PR 47 13:33:12 351.31 km
in|7.71 km Go straight (WSW) |on to (Bloomington Rd 13:51:02 359.02 km
in|8.72 km Go straight (WSW) |on to |Bloomington Rd W 14:11:10 367.74 km
in|7.76 km Turn right (S) on to |Bathurst St 14:29:08 375.50 km
in|2.06 km Turn right (WSW) |onto |PR 11 (King Rd) 14:33:53 377.56 km
in|{21.80 km | Turn right (N) onto |PH 50 (Queen St N) 15:24:23 399.36 km
in|0.01 km Turn right (WSW) |onto |King StW 15:24:24 399.37 km
in|2.32 km Keep left (SW) on to |King St 15:29:47 401.70 km
in|23.34 km |Turn right (WSW) |onto |27 Side 16:23:51 425.04 km
in|1.71 km Turn left (SE) on to |Tenth Line 16:27:49 426.75 km
in|0.62 km Turn right (SSW) onto |Clayhill Rd 16:29:14 427.37 km
in|{1.86 km Turn right (WNW) |on to |Fallbrook Terr 16:33:32 429.23 km
in|2.11 km Turn left (SW) onto (27 Side 16:38:25 431.34 km
in|{2.51 km Turn left (SE) on to |Trafalgar Rd 16:44:14 433.85 km
in|0.56 km Turn right (SW) onto |PH7 16:45:32 434.41 km

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
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M DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Directions

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

Dist Turn Road Exit  Total Time  Tpotal Dist
in|6.19 km Keep right (WSW) |onto |PH 7 (Young St) 16:59:52 440.60 km
in|{1.04 km Turn right (W) onto |PH 7 (Main St N) 17:02:16 441.64 km
in|10.48 km |Turn left (SW) onto |Guelph St 17:26:33 452.12 km
in|{0.32 km Keep right (WSW) |on Guelph St 17:27:17 452.44 km
in|0.18 km Go straight (SW) onto [PH 7 (Alma St) 17:27:41 452.62 km
in|11.57 km | Turn left (SW) onto |PH 124 (PH 7|Wellington St E) 17:54:28 464.19 km
in|2.56 km Go straight (SSW) |onto |PH 24 (Wellington St W) 18:00:23 466.75 km
in|{15.01 km |Turn right WSW) |onto |Eagle StN 18:35:08 481.75 km
in|3.13 km Turn right (W) onto [PH 8 (King St E) 18:42:23 484.89 km
in|0.85 km Keep left (SW) on to |Fountain St S 18:44:20 485.73 km
in|2.89 km Turn left (SSE) onto |Dickie Settlement Rd 18:51:00 488.63 km
in|3.16 km Turn right (WSW) |onto |PR 46 (Roseville Rd) 18:58:19 491.79 km
in|1.97 km Turn left (SSE) onto [Dumfries Rd 19:02:53 493.76 km
in|{1.59 km Turn right (WSW) |onto |Cedar Creek Rd 19:06:34 495.35 km
in|7.27 km Go straight (WSW) |onto |PR 8 (Oxford 8 Rd) 19:23:23 502.62 km
in|7.18 km Go straight (WSW) |onto |PR 3 (PR 8|Oxford 8 Rd) 19:40:00 509.80 km
in|2.39 km Keep left (WSW) onto (PR 8 (Oxford 8 Rd) 19:45:32 512.19 km
in|1.21 km Turn left (WSW) onto |PR 8 (Douro St) 19:48:20 513.40 km
in|29.25 km |Go straight (WSW) |onto |88 Rd 20:56:05 542.65 km
in|{1.39 km Turn left (SSE) on to |35th Line 20:59:17 544.04 km
in|3.08 km Turn right (WSW) |onto |PR 16 (84 Rd) 21:06:25 547.12 km
in|13.28 km |Go straight (WSW) [onto |PR 28 (Thorndale Rd) 21:37:10 560.40 km
in|20.24 km |Go straight (WSW) |onto |Medway Rd 22:24:01 580.63 km
in|9.65 km Turn right (SSE) on to |Vanneck Rd 22:46:22 590.28 km
in|4.35 km Keep right (S) onto [<unnamed> 22:56:26 594.63 km
in|{0.51 km Keep right (SW) on to |Vanneck Rd 22:57:36 595.14 km
in|2.62 km Go straight (SW) onto |[Glendon Dr 23:03:39 597.76 km
in|6.31 km Turn left (SSW) on to |Parkhouse Dr 23:18:16 604.07 km
in|1.39 km Keep left (SSE) onto [Mill Rd 23:21:29 605.46 km
in|3.42 km Turn right (SW) onto |PH 2 (Longwoods Rd) 23:29:24 608.88 km
in|112.13 km |Go straight (W) onto [PH 42 27:49:09 721.01 km
in|42.40 km |Turn right (NNW) |onto |Walker Rd 29:27:23 763.41 km
in|7.43 km Keep left (WSW) onto |Wyandotte St E 29:44:34 770.84 km
in|2.33 km Turn right (NNW)  |on to |Windsor Ave 29:49:57 773.17 km
in|0.18 km Turn right (ENE) onto |City Hall Sq S 29:50:22 773.35 km

@ |in]|0.03 km Finish at City Hall Sg S 29:50:26 773.39 km

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
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“» DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy) {Go
straight (SW (T))}

Ramp {Keep left (SW (T))}

PR 36 (Richmond Rd) {Go
straight (SW (T))}

PH 17B (Carling Ave) {Turn
right (SW (T))}

<unnamed> {Keep right (S

(M}

Ottawa River Pky {Keep right
(SW (M)}

Wellington St {Keep right
(WSW (T))}

PH 17B (Wellington St) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

PH 17B {Start}

Data use subject to license.
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"B DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy)
{Keep left (WSW (T))}

Tennyson Rd {Keep left (SSW
(M)}

9th Line {Turn right (SSW (T))}

|

PH 15 {Keep left (SE (T))}

|

Ramp {Keep left (S (T))}

|

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy) {Go
straight (SW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
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"B DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy)
{Keep left (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
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"B DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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“» DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy)
{Keep left (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy)
{Keep left (WSW (T))}
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“» DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy)
{Keep left (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
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"B DELORME

PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7A {Go straight (WSW (T))} ‘

PR 10 {Turn left (SSE (T))} ‘

Morton Line {Turn right (WSW
(M)}

PH 7A {Keep left (SSE (T))} ‘

Ramp {Keep left (SSW (T))} |

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy|Sir
Sandford Fleming Dr) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy|Sir
Sandford Fleming Dr) ramp
{Keep right (SW (T))}

PR 29 (The Parkway) {Keep
right (SW (T))}

The Parkway {Turn left (SSE
(M)}

Lansdowne St W {Keep right
(WSW ()}

PR 29 (Lansdowne St W) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

Lansdowne St W {Go straight
(W (M)}

Lansdowne St E {Keep right
(WSW (T))}

PH 7 (Trans Canada Hwy)
{Keep left (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
www.delorme.com
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B DELORME PH 178 to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps
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DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 7A {Keep left (WSW (T))}

<unnamed> {Keep left (WNW
(M)}

PH 35 (PH 7A) {Keep left
(WNW (T))}

PH 7A {Go straight (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps

,Unionville

Markham

Greenwood

ANES

_Richmond Hill N
mond it

@)Bloomington Rd

(0-26)Bloomington Rd

(0-25)Bloomington-Rd
O] (0-24)PR 47

1O
Stouftville ’\’N

%ﬁ (0-23)Regional 21 Rd

(0-22)Regional 21 Rd

;Uxbridge

,Sharon

.Port Perry

(0-20)PH 7A

ke

(0-19)PH 7A
)

]

O———>

0-18)PH 7A +

i

0-17)PH 35
;Pontypool l

Scugog

Janetville

(0/16)PH 7A

O

j (0-15)PH 7A

)

| (0-14)PH 7A

O
(

0-13)PH 7A

Omemee
Ay

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

Regional 21 Rd {Go straight
(WSW ()}

PH 7A {Keep left (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps

\\\\’Palg{//v’e -1

]

J

\l

[

Vral

ey
ﬂ.

!._' Islington ~Kleinburg

,Thornhill

,Greenwood

.Vaughan
.Maple

£
Richmond Hill
\Oak Ridge
’h El

\?-.\.

ggional 21 Rd

sUxbridge

(0-21)Regional 21 Rd

B

Port Perry

{0-20)PH 7A

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PR 11 (King Rd) {Turn right
(WSW (T))}

Bathurst St {Turn right (S (T))}

Bloomington Rd W {Go straight
(WSW ()}

Bloomington Rd {Go straight
(WSW (T))}

PR 47 {Keep left (WSW (T))}

Goose Alle {Keep left (WSW
(M)}

Regional 21 Rd {Go straight
(WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
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’“‘;DEL{:}RME PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

King St {Keep left (SW (T))}

King St W {Turn right (WSW
(M)}

PH 50 (Queen St N) {Turn right
(N (M)}

PR 11 (King Rd) {Turn right
(WSW (T))}

Schomberg,

.Vaughan
Maple

' -27)Bloomington Rd wNewmarketw

,Unionville

Markham Y ;
SNy (0-26)Bloomington Rd Stiron
& o)
(0-25)Bloomington Rd
O/(0-24)PR/47
m\. (0-24)
;Stouftville
Data use subject to license. Scale 1: 349,572
0 2 4 6 8 10
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009. MN (1““‘**\* h 5 n 5 > " i
™
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

401

Reids Field
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(0-34)PH7

J Rockwood

125 ——

PH 7 (Alma St) {Go straight
(Sw (M)}

Guelph St {Keep right (WSW
M

| Guelph St {Turn left (SW (T))}

PH 7 (Main St N) {Turn right
[(w M)y

PH 7 (Young St) {Keep right

—

(WSW (T))}

/{ PH 7 {Turn right (SW (T))}

,Islington
“sKleinburg

Trafalgar Rd {Turn left (SE
(M}

27 Side {Turn left (SW (T))}

Fallbrook Terr {Turn right
(WNW (T))}

Clayhill Rd {Turn right (SSW
(M}

Tenth Line {Turn left (SE (T))} |

27 Side {Turn right (WSW ()} |

King St {Keep left (SW (1))} |

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PR 8 (Oxford 8 Rd) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

Cedar Creek Rd {Turn right
(WSW (T))}

Dumfries Rd {Turn left (SSE
)

PR 46 (Roseville Rd) {Turn
right (WSW (T))}

(SSE (M)}

Dickie Settlement Rd {Turn left

Fountain St S {Keep left (SW
(M)}

(M

PH 8 (King St E) {Turn right (W

Eagle St N {Turn right (WSW
(M)}

PH 24 (Wellington St W) {Go
straight (SSW (T))}

{Turn left (SW (T))}

PH 124 (PH 7|Wellington St E)

PH 7 (Alma St) {Go straight
(SW (M)}

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
www.delorme.com
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PR 8 (Douro St) {Turn left
(WSW (1))}

PR 8 (Oxford 8 Rd) {Keep left
(WSW ()}

PR 3 (PR 8|Oxford 8 Rd) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

PR 8 (Oxford 8 Rd) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license. Scale 1: 349,572

] 2 4 6 8 10
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009. MN(Q“&* ™ : 5 : 3 > % i
www.delorme.com 1cm =3.50 km
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PR 28 (Thorndale Rd) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

PR 16 (84 Rd) {Turn right
(WSW (T))}

35th Line {Turn left (SSE (T))} ‘

88 Rd {Go straight (WSW (1))} |

PR 8 (Douro St) {Turn left
(WSW ()}

Data use subject to license. Scale 1 : 349,572
] 2 4 6 8 10

© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009. MN KQ-NK i
™

0 3 6 9 12 15

www.delorme.com 1cm =3.50 km
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps

DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

| | PH 2 (Longwoods Rd) {Turn

right (SW (T))}

\{ Mill Rd {Keep left (SSE (T))}

Parkhouse Dr {Turn left (SSW
)

Glendon Dr {Go straight (SW
(M)}

Vanneck Rd {Keep right (SW
(M}

<unnamed> {Keep right (S

(M

Vanneck Rd {Turn right (SSE
(M3

Medway Rd {Go straight
(WSW (1))}

PR 28 (Thorndale Rd) {Go
straight (WSW (T))}

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009.
www.delorme.com
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PH 17B to City Hall Sq - Strip Maps DelLorme Street Atlas USA® 2009

PH 2 (Longwoods Rd) {Turn
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